SATURDAY MONDAY
8:50 AM 8:50 AM

9:00AM | U14 | Sth East Blue 9:00AM |U18 Sth East
9:10AM | U13 | Sth East Red 9:10AM | U12 | SC North
9:20AM | Ul4 West 9:20AM | U12 Sth East
9:30AM | U12 | West Jaguars 9:30AM | U13 | SC North W
9:40AM | U12 North 9:40AM | U14 | SC North
9:50AM | Ul4 North 9:50 AM  |SW West
10:00AM | U14 | Sth East Red 10:00 AM |SW Sth East
10:10AM | U10 West 10:10 AM |SW North
10:20AM | U1l Sth East 10:20 AM |SW SC South
10:30AM | U1l SC North 10:30AM | U14 | SC South
10:40 AM | U1l SC South 10:40 AM |[U16B| West Boas
10:50 AM | U1l North 10:50 AM [U16B |West Pythons
11:00AM | U1l West 11:00 AM |SM SC North
11:10AM | U13 | Sth East Blue 11:10 AM |SM Sth East
11:20AM | U10 SC North 11:20 AM |SM West
11:30AM | U13 | SC South Girls 11:30 AM |U18 West
11:40 AM | U13 SC North 11:40 AM | U13 West
11:50 AM | U12 | West Leopards 11:50 AM

12:00 PM | U12 SC South 12:00 PM

12:10 PM 12:10 PM

12:20 PM 12:20 PM

12:30pm | U10 Sth East 12:30 PM

12:40pMm | U10 SC North 12:40 PM

12:50pm | U10 SC South 12:50 PM

1:00pm | U10 North 1:00 PM

1:10Pm [UL6G West 1:10 PM

1:20Pm [U16G SC South 1:20 PM

1:30PM [U16G Sth East 1:30 PM

1:40Pm  |UL16B SC South 1:40 PM

1:50 PV |U16B SC North 1:50 PM

2:00pPv  |U16B| Sth East Blue

2:10pm |U16B| Sth East Red

2:220pv |UL8 SC South

2:30 PM




2:40 PM

2:50 PM
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u1o0 North
u1o0 Sth East
uilo SC South
u1o0 West
u1o0 SC North
ull North
Uull SC North
Ull SC South
ull Sth East
Uull West
Uiz North
U12 | West Leopards
Uiz SC North
Ul2 | West Jaguars
ul2 Sth East
Uiz SC South
ui3 SC North
ui1s3 SC South
ui3 SC North W
U13 | SC South Girls
U13 | Sth East Blue
U13 | Sth East Red
Ui3 West
ulg SC North
U1l4 | Sth East Blue
ul4 West
uil4 SC South
uig North
Ul4 | Sth East Red

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

uleG Sth East
uleG West
UleG SC South
Ul6B| West Boas
Ul6B| Sth EastRed
U16B | West Pythons
U1l6B| Sth East Blue
uleB SC North
uleB SC South
uils Sth East
uils SC South
uls8 West
SW Sth East
SW North
SW SC South
SW West
SM SC North
SM Sth East
SM West







