SATURDAY				
8:50 AM				
9:00 AM	U14	Sth East Blue		
9:10 AM	U13	Sth East Red		
9:20 AM	U14	West		
9:30 AM	U12	West Jaguars		
9:40 AM	U12	North		
9:50 AM	U14	North		
10:00 AM	U14	Sth East Red		
10:10 AM	U10	West		
10:20 AM	U11	Sth East		
10:30 AM	U11	SC North		
10:40 AM	U11	SC South		
10:50 AM	U11	North		
11:00 AM	U11	West		
11:10 AM	U13	Sth East Blue		
11:20 AM	U10	SC North		
11:30 AM	U13	SC South Girls		
11:40 AM	U13	SC North		
11:50 AM	U12	West Leopards		
12:00 PM	U12	SC South		
12:10 PM				
12:20 PM				
12:30 PM	U10	Sth East		
12:40 PM	U10	SC North		
12:50 PM	U10	SC South		
1:00 PM	U10	North		
1:10 PM	U16G	West		
1:20 PM	U16G	SC South		
1:30 PM	U16G	Sth East		
1:40 PM	U16B	SC South		
1:50 PM	U16B	SC North		
2:00 PM	U16B	Sth East Blue		
2:10 PM	U16B	Sth East Red		
2:20 PM	U18	SC South		
2:30 PM				

	MOND	AY
8:50 AM		
9:00 AM	U18	Sth East
9:10 AM	U12	SC North
9:20 AM	U12	Sth East
9:30 AM	U13	SC North W
9:40 AM	U14	SC North
9:50 AM	SW	West
10:00 AM	SW	Sth East
10:10 AM	SW	North
10:20 AM	SW	SC South
10:30 AM	U14	SC South
10:40 AM	U16B	West Boas
10:50 AM	U16B	West Pythons
11:00 AM	SM	SC North
11:10 AM	SM	Sth East
11:20 AM	SM	West
11:30 AM	U18	West
11:40 AM	U13	West
11:50 AM		
12:00 PM		
12:10 PM		
12:20 PM		
12:30 PM	1	
12:40 PM	1	
12:50 PM	1	
1:00 PM		
1:10 PM	1	
1:20 PM	1	
1:30 PM	1	
1:40 PM	1	
1:50 PM	1	
	-	

2:40 PM	
2:50 PM	

1	U10	North	30	U16G	Sth East
2	U10	Sth East	31	U16G	West
3	U10	SC South	32	U16G	SC South
4	U10	West	33	U16B	West Boas
5	U10	SC North	34	U16B	Sth East Red
6	U11	North	35	U16B	West Pythons
7	U11	SC North	36	U16B	Sth East Blue
8	U11	SC South	37	U16B	SC North
9	U11	Sth East	38	U16B	SC South
10	U11	West	39	U18	Sth East
11	U12	North	40	U18	SC South
12	U12	West Leopards	41	U18	West
13	U12	SC North	42	SW	Sth East
14	U12	West Jaguars	43	SW	North
15	U12	Sth East	44	SW	SC South
16	U12	SC South	45	SW	West
17	U13	SC North	46	SM	SC North
18	U13	SC South	47	SM	Sth East
19	U13	SC North W	48	SM	West
20	U13	SC South Girls			
21	U13	Sth East Blue			
22	U13	Sth East Red	Į.		
23	U13	West			
24	U14	SC North	Į.		
25	U14	Sth East Blue			
26	U14	West			
27	U14	SC South			
28	U14	North			
29	U14	Sth East Red			
27 28	U14 U14	SC South North			

i			
		,	·
-	 •		